Sunday, July 12, 2015

Match
Final
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ALIAS

JB LineRustler
Krazy Kajun
Iron Chief
Tellico Traveler
Maverick Milt
Swifty

Rolan Kraps
Doc Misalot
Real Deal
Hunter Sam
Bea Itchin’
Rainmaker Dave
Will Missome
JT Crow

Category

SD
cow
WRA
FCD
ES
49

49
DD
ES
SD
L49
SD
49
WRA

Final
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Piedmont Regulators

Movies of the great Tom Selleck
Final Overall Results Main Match

1:01:40 PM

Stage 1

Time Rank
32.53 1
47.00 9
48.77 10
40.53 5
36.92 3
42.65 7
41.79 6
35.37 2
53.18 11
38.83 4
60.35 12
46.33 8
79.06 13
80.38 14
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Stage 2 Stage 3
Time Rank Time Rank
32.79 4 28.68
27.62 1 23.70
30.85 3 34.87
37.55 6 31.29
34.13 5 29.82
30.56 2 37.11
39.08 7 33.86
44.67 8 52.34
5357 11 35.61
45.44 9 36.91
48.01 10 47.04
55.58 12 57.78
67.97 13 68.05
7348 14 87.84
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Shoot Date: 7/11/2015
Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Time Rank Time Rank Time
32.75 1 37.05 4  163.80
33.48 2 28.98 1 160.78
33.63 3 42.38 5 190.50
35.29 6 43.78 7 188.44
33.85 4 63.95 13  198.67
36.16 7 43.72 6 190.20
34.91 5 60.27 11  209.91
86.05 14 32.08 2  250.51
51.12 11 36.23 3 229.71
40.16 9 99990 14 1,161.24
36.90 8 46.98 9 239.28
40.90 10 46.21 8  246.80
60.06 12 58.03 10 333.17
7297 13 61.32 12 375.99

Rank
12
14
27
28
28
31
34
37
43
44
49
50
61
67



